NIRMALA MEMORIAL FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE

NMFC/ DEP-28 / September, 2023 25"September 2023

NOTICE

TIME-TABLE
FYBSc CS SEM-I External Examination
October 2023

Day Date Course Time
Tuesday | 17/10/2023 Digital System & 7.30 am to 10.00 am
Architecture
Thursday | 19/10/2023 Introduction to 7.30 am to 10.00 am
Programming With Python

Thursday | 26/10/2023 LINUX Operating System | 7.30 am to 10.00 am

Saturday 28/10/2023 Open Source Technologies 7.30 am to 10.00 am

Monday 30/10/2023 Discrete Mathematics 7.30 am to 10.00 am

Wednesday 01/11/2023 Descriptive Statistics 7.30 am to 10.00 am

Friday 03/11/2023 Soft Skills 7.30 am to 10.00 am

Note: Learners should reach the examination hall 15 minutes before
the commencement of examination.

% S

Ms. Vaishali Mishra Mr. Vinay Dukale DK Poonam Kakkad M. Swiddle D’Cunha
(Co-ordinator of BSc.IT/CS ) (Examination (Vice-Principal) (I/C Principal)
Chairperson)




NIRMALA MEMORIAL FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE

NMFC/ DEP-28 / September, 2023 25"September 2023
NOTICE
TIME-TABLE
SYBSc CS SEM-III External Examination
\_l
October 2023
Day Date Course Time
Saturday | 14/10/2023 | Principles of Operating | 730 21 4 10.00 am
Systems
Monday 16/10/2023 Linear Algebra 7.30 am to 10.00 am
WedneSday 18/10/2023 Data Structures 7.30 am to 10.00 am
Friday 20/10/2023 Web Technologies 7.30 am to 10.00 am
Saturday | 21/10/2023 |  Javabased Application | 535, 10.00 am
Development
Monday | 23/10/2023 Advanced Database 7.30 am to 10.00 am
Concepts
WedneSday 25/10/2023 Creative Content Writing 7.30 am to 10.00 am

Note: Learners should reach the examination hall 15 minutes before
the commencement of examination,

Ms. Vaishali Mishra

(Co-ordinator of BSc.IT/CS)

WL =

Mr. Vinay Dukale
(Examination

Chairperson)

& S

Dr. Poonam Kakkad
(Vice-Principal)

Ms. Swiddle D’Cunha
(I/C Principal)




